
OSPSV Rangliste OVWS  2014

Kreis 8 Einzelrangliste
81

Name Vorname Verein Jg A/B Punkte KK Mansch.

81 0

1 Brüllmann Martin Lengwil 1978 A 198 1

2 Spengler Marco Lengwil 1993 A 196 1

3 Müller Alfred Kreuzlingen 1951 V 195 1

4 Herzog Werner Bottighofen 1966 S 194 1

5 Seiz Roman Lengwil 1992 A 194 1

6 Häsler Peter Wagenhausen 1939 SV 193 1

7 Krönlein Conrad Wagenhausen 1944 SV 193 1

8 Himmelberger Rolf Kreuzlingen 1955 S 193 1

9 Stacher Peter Schönenbaumgarten 1973 A 193 1

10 Tschannen Martin Lengwil 1977 A 193 1

11 Burger Karsten Kreuzlingen 1987 A 193 1

12 Wolfender Matthias Kreuzlingen 1993 A 193 1

13 Zingg Hansueli Schönenbaumgarten 1955 S 192 1

14 Brühlmann Markus Munot 1970 A 192 1

15 Hollenweger Andrea Steckborn 1971 A 192 1

16 Schäfli Werner Steckborn 1978 A 192 1

17 Schneiter Dominique Neunforn 1994 J 192 1

18 Nobs Walter Schlatt 1944 SV 191 1

19 Haller Marcel Steckborn 1958 S 191 1

20 Schnetzler Roger Munot 1976 A 191 1

21 Giordano Gina Bottighofen 1981 A 191 1

22 Gerardi Marco Lengwil 1984 A 191 1

23 Mökli Katja Schlatt 1989 A 191 1

24 Roviaro Sandra Bottighofen 1990 A 191 1

25 Schmid René Neunforn 1945 V 190 1

26 Hemminger Elisabeth Schönenbaumgarten 1947 V 190 1

27 Reinhard Fritz Schönenbaumgarten 1947 V 190 1

28 Stachel Josef Schönenbaumgarten 1948 V 190 1

29 Forster Evelyn Bottighofen 1953 V 190 1

30 Buchholz Torsten Kreuzlingen 1973 A 190 1

31 Burger Sascha Kreuzlingen 1987 A 190 1

32 Weber Moritz Wagenhausen 1988 A 190 1

33 Brand Josef Lengwil 1939 SV 189 1

34 Schurter Rudolf Schlatt 1952 V 189 1

35 Soltermann Fritz Schönenbaumgarten 1961 S 189 1

36 Brack Kurt Bottighofen 1971 A 189 1

37 Trösch Ernst Wagenhausen 1934 SV 188 1

38 Jäger Ruedi Schlatt 1947 V 188 1

39 Möckli Gottlieb Schlatt 1956 S 188 1



40 Trösch René Wagenhausen 1959 S 188 1

41 Steiger Markus Kreuzlingen 1959 S 188 1

42 Roviaro Marco Bottighofen 1987 A 188 1

43 Stauber Armin Schönenbaumgarten 1941 SV 187 1

44 Bär Oscar Bottighofen 1960 S 187 1

45 Freimüller Ernst Munot 1964 S 187 1

46 Müller Ueli Kreuzlingen 1948 V 186 1

47 Gerardi Edi Lengwil 1950 V 186 1

48 Preisig Ruedi Munot 1955 S 186 1

49 Brunner Rolf Wagenhausen 1958 S 186 1

50 Roviaro Maurizio Bottighofen 1959 S 186 1

51 Signer Hilde Kreuzlingen 1963 S 186 1

52 Signer Michael Kreuzlingen 1992 A 186 1

53 Pompeo Luva Neunforn 1998 JJ 186 1

54 Weber Thomas Wagenhausen 1958 S 185 1

55 Dellenbach Ruedi Schlatt 1941 SV 184 1

56 Hierholzer Dieter Munot 1953 V 184 1

57 Brunschweiler Markus Bottighofen 1956 S 184 1

58 Langhart Markus Schlatt 1957 S 184 1

59 Hug Beat Wagenhausen 1962 S 184 1

60 Peruch Marco Munot 1979 A 184 1

61 Rees Tobias Neunforn 1989 A 184 1

62 Mosberger Sara Neunforn 1997 J 184 1

63 Forster Hans-Ulrich Bottighofen 1951 V 183 1

64 Freund Peter Kreuzlingen 1952 V 183 1

65 Jost Dominic Steckborn 1979 A 183 1

66 Wallner Martin Schlatt 1949 V 182 1

67 Budr Heidrun Munot 1993 A 182 1

68 Maier Urs Schlatt 1951 V 181 1

69 Jost Hans-Rudolf Lengwil 1953 V 181 1

70 Lüthi Stefan Neunforn 1989 A 181 1

71 Hemminger Robert Schönenbaumgarten 1946 V 180 1

72 Roviaro Ursula Bottighofen 1958 S 180 1

73 Müller Pavel Lengwil 1997 J 180 1

74 Monhart Richard Schlatt 1960 S 179 1

75 Spengler Wädi Schönenbaumgarten 1962 S 178 1

76 Suter Fredi Schlatt 1934 SV 177 1

77 Aebersold Bruno Schlatt 1948 V 176 1

78 Pfister Marcel Schlatt 1948 V 176 1

79 Kesseli Andrin Neunforn 1998 JJ 176 1

80 Schnetzler Bruno Munot 1949 V 175 1

81 Brütsch Hanspeter Wagenhausen 1945 V 170 0

82 Blösch Francis Wagenhausen 1987 A 169 0

83 Hirt Arlette Wagenhausen 1998 JJ 167 1

84 Fricker Richard Wagenhausen 1933 SV 164 0

85 Kunzelmann Heinrich Munot 1941 SV 138 0



Gruppen

1 Lengwil 1528

2 Kreuzlingen 1528

3 Bottighofen 1516

4 Schönenbaumgarten 1511

5 Wagenhausen 1507

6 Schlatt 1497

7 Munot Schaffhausen 1481

Neunforn 1293

Steckborn 758

Neuhausen 0
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Kreis 8 Verein  Bottighofen

Name Vorname Verein Jg A/B Punkte
KK/

SPK Mansch.

1 Herzog Werner Bottighofen 1966 S 194 1

2 Roviaro Sandra Bottighofen 1990 A 191 1

3 Giordano Gina Bottighofen 1981 A 191 1

4 Forster Evelyn Bottighofen 1953 V 190 1

5 Brack Kurt Bottighofen 1971 A 189 1

6 Roviaro Marco Bottighofen 1987 A 188 1

7 Bär Oscar Bottighofen 1960 S 187 1

8 Roviaro Maurizio Bottighofen 1959 S 186 1 1516

9 Brunschweiler Markus Bottighofen 1956 S 184 1

10 Forster Hans-Ulrich Bottighofen 1951 V 183 1

11 Roviaro Ursula Bottighofen 1958 S 180 1

547
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Kreis 8 Verein  Kreuzlingen

Name Vorname Verein Jg A/B Punkte
KK/

SPK Mansch.

1 Müller Alfred Kreuzlingen 1951 V 195 1

2 Himmelberger Rolf Kreuzlingen 1955 S 193 1

3 Burger Karsten Kreuzlingen 1987 A 193 1

4 Wolfender Matthias Kreuzlingen 1993 A 193 1

5 Buchholz Torsten Kreuzlingen 1973 A 190 1

6 Burger Sascha Kreuzlingen 1987 A 190 1

7 Steiger Markus Kreuzlingen 1959 S 188 1

8 Müller Ueli Kreuzlingen 1948 V 186 1 1528

9 Signer Hilde Kreuzlingen 1963 S 186 1

10 Signer Michael Kreuzlingen 1992 A 186 1

11 Freund Peter Kreuzlingen 1952 V 183 1

555
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Kreis 8 Verein  Lengwil

Name Vorname Verein Jg A/B Punkte
KK/

SPK Mansch.

1 Brüllmann Martin Lengwil 1978 A 198 1

2 Spengler Marco Lengwil 1993 A 196 1

3 Seiz Roman Lengwil 1992 A 194 1

4 Tschannen Martin Lengwil 1977 A 193 1

5 Gerardi Marco Lengwil 1984 A 191 1

6 Brand Josef Lengwil 1939 SV 189 1

7 Gerardi Edi Lengwil 1950 V 186 1

8 Jost Hans-Rudolf Lengwil 1953 V 181 1 1528

9 Müller Pavel Lengwil 1997 J 180 1

180
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Kreis 8 Verein  Schönenbaumgarten

Name Vorname Verein Jg A/B Punkte
KK/

SPK Mansch.

1 Stacher Peter Schönenbaumgarten 1973 A 193 1

2 Zingg Hansueli Schönenbaumgarten 1955 S 192 1

3 Hemminger Elisabeth Schönenbaumgarten 1947 V 190 1

4 Reinhard Fritz Schönenbaumgarten 1947 V 190 1

5 Stachel Josef Schönenbaumgarten 1948 V 190 1

6 Soltermann Fritz Schönenbaumgarten 1961 S 189 1

7 Stauber Armin Schönenbaumgarten 1941 SV 187 1

8 Hemminger Robert Schönenbaumgarten 1946 V 180 1 1511

9 Spengler Wädi Schönenbaumgarten 1962 S 178 1

178
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Kreis 8 Verein  Steckborn

Name Vorname Verein Jg A/B Punkte
KK/

SPK Mansch.

1 Hollenweger Andrea Steckborn 1971 A 192 1

2 Schäfli Werner Steckborn 1978 A 192 1

3 Haller Marcel Steckborn 1958 S 191 1

4 Jost Dominic Steckborn 1979 A 183 1

5

6

7

8 758

0
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Kreis 8 Verein  Munot Schaffhausen

Name Vorname Verein Jg A/B Punkte
KK/

SPK Mansch.

1 Brühlmann Markus Munot 1970 A 192 1

2 Schnetzler Roger Munot 1976 A 191 1

3 Freimüller Ernst Munot 1964 S 187 1

4 Preisig Ruedi Munot 1955 S 186 1

5 Hierholzer Dieter Munot 1953 V 184 1

6 Peruch Marco Munot 1979 A 184 1

7 Budr Heidrun Munot 1993 A 182 1

8 Schnetzler Bruno Munot 1949 V 175 1 1481

9 Kunzelmann Heinrich Munot 1941 SV 138 0

138
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Kreis 8 Verein  Neunforn

Name Vorname Verein Jg A/B Punkte
KK/

SPK Mansch.

1 Schneiter Dominique Neunforn 1994 J 192 1

2 Schmid René Neunforn 1945 V 190 1

3 Pompeo Luva Neunforn 1998 JJ 186 1

4 Mosberger Sara Neunforn 1997 J 184 1

5 Rees Tobias Neunforn 1989 A 184 1

6 Lüthi Stefan Neunforn 1989 A 181 1

7 Kesseli Andrin Neunforn 1998 JJ 176 1

1293

0
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Kreis 8 Verein  Schlatt

Name Vorname Verein Jg A/B Punkte
KK/

SPK Mansch.

1 Nobs Walter Schlatt 1944 SV 191 1

2 Mökli Katja Schlatt 1989 A 191 1

3 Schurter Rudolf Schlatt 1952 V 189 1

4 Jäger Ruedi Schlatt 1947 V 188 1

5 Möckli Gottlieb Schlatt 1956 S 188 1

6 Dellenbach Ruedi Schlatt 1941 SV 184 1

7 Langhart Markus Schlatt 1957 S 184 1

8 Wallner Martin Schlatt 1949 V 182 1 1497

9 Maier Urs Schlatt 1951 V 181 1

10 Monhart Richard Schlatt 1960 S 179 1

11 Suter Fredi Schlatt 1934 SV 177 1

12 Aebersold Bruno Schlatt 1948 V 176 1

13 Pfister Marcel Schlatt 1948 V 176 1

889



OSPSV Rangliste OVWS  2014

Kreis 8 Verein  Wagenhausen

Name Vorname Verein Jg A/B Punkte
KK/

SPK Mansch.

1 Krönlein Conrad Wagenhausen 1944 SV 193 1

2 Häsler Peter Wagenhausen 1939 SV 193 1

3 Weber Moritz Wagenhausen 1988 A 190 1

4 Trösch Ernst Wagenhausen 1934 SV 188 1

5 Trösch René Wagenhausen 1959 S 188 1

6 Brunner Rolf Wagenhausen 1958 S 186 1

7 Weber Thomas Wagenhausen 1958 S 185 1

8 Hug Beat Wagenhausen 1962 S 184 1 1507

9 Brütsch Hanspeter Wagenhausen 1945 V 170 0

10 Blösch Francis Wagenhausen 1987 A 169 0

11 Hirt Arlette Wagenhausen 1998 JJ 167 1

12 Fricker Richard Wagenhausen 1933 SV 164 0

670
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